
8 9 11

13 10 12

131012

13 10 12

13 10 12

13 10 15

131015

14

14 1

7

3

4

4

2

2

5

6

5

8 9 11

13 10 15

131015

8916

8 9 16

8 9 16

8916

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 G.4.16.170 Grill 1
2 GS_020_107_J30 Leg 4
3 G.4.16.150 Grill hood 1
4 G.4.16.012 Holder 2
5 G.4.16.014 Shelf Holder 2
6 G.4.16.015-01 Shelf 1
7 G.4.16.016 Cooking Griddle 2
8 Bolt M6x12 DIN 933-A2 Bolt 6
9 M6 DIN 125 A2 Washer 6
10 M8 DIN 125 A2 Washer 8
11 M6 DIN 1587 A2 Domed Cap Nut Fine 2
12 M8 DIN 985 Zn Nut 4
13  M8x12  DIN 603 Zn Sqare Neck Bolt 8
14 M6X12 DIN 316 Wing screw 8
15 M8 DIN 934 A2 Nut 4
16 M6 DIN 934 A2 Nut 4

G.4.16.100-01Chef

GrillSymbol Oü

A
nt

ud
 jo

on
is 

on
 G

ril
lS

ym
bo

l O
ü 

in
te

lle
kt

ua
al

ne
 o

m
an

d
 n

in
g 

jo
on

ise
s s

isa
ld

uv
 in

fo
rm

at
sio

on
 o

n 
ka

su
ta

ta
v 

ai
nu

lt 
fir

m
as

ise
se

lt.
 In

fo
rm

at
sio

on
i le

vi
ta

m
in

e,
 k

op
ee

rim
in

e 
ja

 k
as

ut
am

in
e 

ilm
a 

va
ld

aj
a 

ki
rja

lik
u 

nõ
us

ol
ek

ut
a 

on
 k

ee
la

tu
d


	01_Expl
	Drawing View18


